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LAKEVIEW LAKEVIEW 
PARKPARK
1800 West Erie Avenue, Lorain, Ohio 440521800 West Erie Avenue, Lorain, Ohio 44052

SYMBOLS
Lakeview Park boundary

Sand/Beach

Lake Erie

Road/Sidewalk

LAND COVER

1

Parking

Restroom

Shelter

Playground
Sunset Terrace 
Café
Rose Garden

2

3

4

5

Amphitheater

Fountain

Lawn Bowling

Easter Basket

West BeachWest Beach

LAKEVIEW PARK SOUTHLAKEVIEW PARK SOUTH
(Lorain City Park)(Lorain City Park)

East BeachEast Beach


